PLZENSKY VODNIK
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Prihlasky - SIPI

Jméno RN Disciplina Cas R/D
BASL Krystof 2013 2)50 VZ 02:00,00 1/4
BASLOVA Eliska 2011 1) 50 VZ 00:44,98 4/6
7)50 P 00:56,24 2/5
9)50Z 00:51,30 3/2
BAZILOVA Rosalie 2016 5)25VZ 01:20,00 1/9
BERKOVA Michaela 2012 1) 50 VZ 00:52,52 3/8
7)50 P 01:05,66 1/5
BLAHOVA Karolina 2011 1)50 VZ 00:46,77 4/9
7)50 P 00:55,23 2/4
9)50Z 00:54,59 2/4
BUKOVJANOVA Eva 2015 5)25VZ 01:00,00 117
CHYSKA Adam 2014 2)50 VZ 01:21,31 2/8
10) 50 Z 01:23,26 1/8
DUCHKOVA Marta 2013 7)50 P 01:30,00 1/0
9)50Z 01:20,00 1/0
DEDOVA Anna 2011 1) 50 vz 00:39,97 5/1
3)50 M 00:47,32 117
9)50Z 00:47,15 4/8
EGERMAIEROVA Sofie 2011 1) 50 VZ 00:43,45 4/5
7)50 P 00:56,56 2/3
9)50Z 00:51,15 3/3
EMINGEROVA Karin 2012 1) 50 VZ 00:57,44 2/6
9)50Z 00:55,36 2/3
FICHTLOVA Eva 2011 1) 50 VZ 00:44,62 4/3
7)50 P 00:50,26 3/6
9)50Z 00:51,18 3/6
GOESLOVA Tereza 2013 1) 50 VZ 00:48,84 3/6
9)50Z 00:53,29 3/9
GRUBEROVA Martina 2012 1) 50 VZ 01:02,37 2/8
9)50Z 00:58,17 27
GRUBEROVA Natalie 2012 7)50 P 01:00,60 2/0
9)50Z 00:48,51 3/5
HALLER Maxmilian 2011 2)50 VZ 00:48,10 417
8)50 P 00:59,07 3/9
12) 100 PZ 02:00,00 1/9
HOLY Marek 2013 2)50 VZ 00:55,29 3/2
10)50 Z 00:58,08 2/3
HORVAT Josef 2013 2)50VZ 01:02,50 2/5
10)50 Z 01:08,20 1/2
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KABATOVA Carla

KABATOVA Karolina

KALISOVA Laura

KLEPACOVA Karolina

KLEPACOVA Kristyna

KOCOVSKA Aneta

KOZELUHOVA Jolana

LANGER Frantisek

LEVIK Vojtéch

LITVAK Margarita

LUKAS Filip

MAJNER Lukas

MAJNEROVA Nela

MASAKOVA Katefina

MORAVEK Tomas
MOUREK Antonin

MACOVA Veronika

NETRVALOVA Andrea

NETRVAL Patrick

2012 1) 50 VZ
9) 50 Z
2011 1) 50 VZ
9)50 Z
11) 100 PZ
2014 1) 50 VZ
7)50 P
2011 3)50 M
9) 50 Z
11) 100 PZ
2011 1) 50 VZ
9) 50 Z
11) 100 PZ
2013 1) 50 VZ
9)50 Z
2011 1) 50 VZ
3)50 M
11) 100 PZ
2014 2) 50 VZ
10) 50 Z
2013 2) 50 VZ
8) 50 P
2012 1) 50 VZ
7)50 P
9)50 Z
2013 2)50 VZ
10) 50 Z
2014 6) 25 VZ
2012 1) 50 VZ
7)50 P
9) 50 Z
2013 1) 50 VZ
7)50 P
2013 2) 50 VZ
2013 2) 50 VZ
8) 50 P
2012 1) 50 VZ
9)50 Z
2013 1) 50 VZ
7)50 P
2015 6) 25 VZ

01:05,00
01:10,00

00:36,70
00:43,29
01:34,47

01:03,97
01:10,50

00:41,00
00:39,45
01:32,72

00:34,50
00:42,92
01:36,35

01:11,94
01:07,34

00:36,85
00:44,57
01:42,95

01:02,80
01:09,20

00:54,41
01:15,50

00:57,61
00:56,56
01:02,38

01:00,17
01:01,33

01:00,00

00:56,47
01:04,52
01:00,68

00:56,66
01:05,89

02:00,00

00:58,50
00:59,20

01:05,00
01:15,00

00:46,22
00:59,28

01:00,00

1/4
117

5/3
4/6
2/3

2/9
1/2

1/4
4/4
2/4

5/4
4/5
2/2

13
13

5/6
1/6
2/0

2/3
117

3/3
2/8

212
2/6
1/4

2/4
2/9

13

2/5
1/4
2/8

2/3
1/3

1/5

3/1
2/4

1/5
1/8

4/1
2/8

1/6

2021-12-20 12:57:01

OVOCE
ZELENINA

Rostislav Brzica

Swim Meet Manager v2.11.0.1 (www.swimsolutions.cz)

SKUPINA CEZ

o
PLZENSKY KRA]

Licence: Jan Bazil new

denik



PLZENSKY VODNIK

20. presince 2021

PILIK Vaclav 2012 2) 50 VZ
8) 50 P

10)50 Z

POTUCKOVA Ema 2012 7)50 P

11) 100 PZ
PRIBANOVA Zofie 2013

RASKOVA Katefina 2012 1

RASKOVA Zita 2011 1

REIS David 2013 2)50Vz

10)50 Z

RUBASOVA Julie 2012 1)50 vz
7)50 P

11) 100 PZ

1) 50 VZ
7)50 P
11) 100 PZ

SLUNECKOVA Tereza 2013 1)50 VZ
7)50 P

SLUNECKOVA Magdalena 2011

)
)
SMISKOVA Sofia 2012 1) 50 VZ
9)50Z
SOMMER Adam 2011 4)50 M
8) 50 P
2

12) 100 PZ

SOMMEROVA Edita 2013 1) 50 VZ
9) 50 Z
STEINIGL Dominik 2012 2)50 VZ

10) 50 Z

7)50 P
9) 50 Z
11) 100 PZ

2)50 VZ
8) 50 P
10) 50 Z

SUCHA Eliska 2011

SYKORA Tomas 2011

TESAROVA Lucie 2011 7)50 P
9)50Z

11) 100 PZ

7)50 P
9) 50 Z

2) 50 VZ
10) 50 Z

TITLOVA Zuzana 2012

UHER Filip 2012

00:54,11
01:07,65
00:59,85

00:53,32
01:47,66

01:07,30
01:04,30

00:48,66
01:02,99

00:46,22
00:52,78
01:58,24

01:00,00
01:00,00

00:41,54
00:51,98
01:43,31

00:45,49
00:56,88
01:55,72

00:49,69
00:57,98

00:53,67
00:52,23

00:44,33
00:47,75
01:29,64

00:47,99
00:55,82

00:55,78
00:59,99

00:49,05
00:43,39
01:39,12

00:45,28

00:48,07

00:49,34
00:47,80
01:45,74

01:15,00
01:10,00

01:00,00
01:00,00

3/5
21
2/2

3/1
1/5

1/6
1/5

3/3
2/9

4/8
3/8
17

3/8
21

5/9
37
2/9

417
212
1/6

32
2/1

3/0
37

1/6
3/6
1/5

3/5
22

37
217

3/5
417
21

4/5
13
3/2

3/3
4/9
1/4

11
11

3/0
2/8
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UHER Richard 2012 2)50VZ 01:00,00 3/9
8)50 P 01:20,00 1/4
VACULIKOVA Rebecca 2012 1) 50 VZ 00:50,16 3/1
9)50Z 00:55,01 2/5
11) 100 PZ 01:57,33 1/2
VRAGA Antonin 2011 8)50 P 00:49,46 3/2
10)50 Z 00:47,68 3/6
12) 100 PZ 01:40,49 117
VRAGA Vojtéch 2014 2)50VZ 01:03,50 2/6
10)50 Z 01:10,70 1/1
VAPENIK Lukas 2015 6) 25 VZ 01:30,00 1/2
VAPENIKOVA Andrea 2011 1) 50 VZ 00:56,23 2/4
7)50 P 00:54,41 3/8
9)50Z 01:01,96 2/9
VAVROVA Adéla 2013 1)50 vz 01:00,00 2/7
7)50 P 01:20,00 1/8
WEBER Jakub 2014 2)50VZ 02:00,00 1/3
6) 25 VZ 00:45,00 1/5
ZELINKOVA Emilie 2014 5) 25 VZ 00:25,50 1/6
ZEMANOVA Barbora 2013 1) 50 VZ 00:47,26 3/4
9)50Z 00:55,81 2/6
CECIL Adam 2012 2)50 VZ 00:52,82 4/8
10)50Z 00:50,87 3/9
CECILOVA Julie 2012 1) 50 VZ 00:53,71 3/9
9)50Z 00:53,25 3/0
REZNICEK Josef 2011 2)50VZ 00:37,06 5/3
8)50 P 00:45,80 3/5
12) 100 PZ 01:36,68 1/6
SKODOVA Denisa 2013 7)50 P 01:11,01 17
9)50Z 01:01,64 2/0
SOLC Petr 2012 2)50VZ 00:52,83 4/0
8)50 P 00:58,34 3/8
10)50Z 00:58,10 2/6
ZENKA Martin 2013 8)50 P 01:06,60 217
10)50Z 01:05,50 1/3
ZENKOVA Anezka 2015 5)25VZ 01:00,00 1/5
2021-12-20 12:57:01 Swim Meet Manager v2.11.0.1 (www.swimsolutions.cz) Licence: Jan Bazil new

OVOCE

: E
° ZELENINA S m PLZENSKY KRA]

Rostislav Brzica SKUPINA CEZ

L —

denik



